15 March, 2018  - rev.0
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DRAIN
pag.
1/2
This data sheet supersedes and replaces all previous ones. The information contained herein is accurate to our present knowledge.
Dakota Group S.a.S. assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to the information given. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change speci cations and models without prior
notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - tel. 045-6284080 - fax. 045-6284075 www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu o u cio.tecnico@dakota.eu
CHANNEL DAKUA+ WITH STAINLESS STEEL GRATING
Code Description Dimension (mm) Weight Colour Pkg. / Pallet
POZ93-117500 Kit - Channel Dakua+ Slim - 500 25 x 500 1,65 kg/pcs Galvanized Steel 1 pcs / 108 pcs
POZ93-117600 Kit - Channel Dakua+ Slim - 600 25 x 600 1,85 kg/pcs Galvanized Steel 1 pcs / 90 pcs
POZ93-117700 Kit - Channel Dakua+ Slim - 700 25 x 700 2,10 kg/pcs Galvanized Steel 1 pcs / 81 pcs
POZ93-117800 Kit - Channel Dakua+ Slim - 800 25 x 800 2,30 kg/pcs Galvanized Steel 1 pcs / 54 pcs
POZ93-117900 Kit - Channel Dakua+ Slim - 900 25 x 900 2,50 kg/pcs Galvanized Steel 1 pcs / 55 pcs
POZ93-1171000 Kit - Channel Dakua+ Slim - 1000 25 x 1.000 2,70 kg/pcs Galvanized Steel 1 pcs / 56 pcs
1. CODE REGISTRY
MATERIAL Grating and channel body made of AISI 304 stainless steel, trap siphoned element and outlet body made of ABS, waterproof sheet
made of polyester.
L + 50